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Computer Engineering Department

: - Responsible
. Responsible Committee .
Sr. No. Activity Date / Individual Individual
30 Hours value added course on " 27/06/2022 Ms. Varsha Nagpurkar
1. Web Designing with React". - CMPN Dept. Mr. Rupesh Mishra
01/07/2022
01/07/2022 In association with
FDP on ** Machine Learning - Basics - X
2| to Advanced " 07/07/2022 | JEEE Bombay section,
XIE Mahim and SICEM
SFIT Staff Meeting 8/07/2022 | Director, Principal and
3.
HODs
4. Reopening for TE/BE classes 11/07/2022 Department HODs
5. Reopening for SE classes 25/07/2022 HODs
6. Codex Activityl 13/8/22 CMPN Rupesh Mishra
13/8/22
7. TE Workshop 3/09/22 CMPN Varsha Nagpurkar
Internal Assessment Test (IAT) — | 20/08/2022
- 24/08/2022 _— .
8. Examination committee
9. R&D Lecture series 20/08/2022 CMPN Dept. Ms. Nidhi Gaur
10. SE IV 09/09/22 CMPN IV Coordinator(Nidhi
Gaur)
31/08/2022
11. Mid-term break to
4/09/2022
12. | SE Seminar 3/09/22 CMPN Varsha Nagpurkar
13. Codex Activity2 10/9/22 CMPN Rupesh Mishra
14. BE Seminar 17/09/22 CMPN Varsha Nagpurkar
15. PTI meet 17/09/2022
16. Technical Paper presentation 04,06/10/2 BE HOD and_PrOJect Co-
021 ordinator
17 Knowledge Sharing session/Faculty During CMPN Kavita Sonawane
' Training (Dept.Level) IAT?2
Internal Assessment Test (IAT) — 11 14/10/2022 | Examination committee
18. to
18/10/2022
Submission 19/10/2022 CMPN Dept.
19. -
21/10/2022
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Tentative List of Holidays - Term I, A.Y. 2022-2023 (Jul-Dec 2022)

Sr. No Holiday Date Day

1 Muharram 09/08/22 Tuesday

2 Independence Day 15/08/22 Monday

3 Parsi New Year 16/08/22 Tuesday

4 Ganesh Chaturthi 31/08/22 Wednesday

5 St. Francis day 04/10/22 Tuesday

6 Dussehra 05/10/22 Wednesday

7 Laxmi Pooja 24/10/22 Monday

8 Diwali 25/10/22 Tuesday

9 Bhaubij 26/10/22 Wednesday

10 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 08/11/22 Tuesday

11 | Boxing day 26/12/22 Monday
HOD Dean Academics

Dr. Kavita Sonawane

Dr. Kevin Noronha
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